
Gaubestenkämpfe Gerätturnen weibl. - Mannschaften
WK MannschaftPlatz

400 Pflicht - Jahrgangsoffen - P5-P7

TSG Grünstadt

Julia Walter 14,500 12,750 14,85012,100

Natalie Renner 14,850 14,150 14,95013,850

Lena Conrad 12,650 13,950 14,65012,700

Celine Doser 13,700 12,550 14,00013,300

168,200

1

43,050 40,850 44,45039,850

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2000

2000

1999

1999

Jhrg.

TV Edigheim

Nicole Bardong 15,300 14,450 13,55014,100

Mateja Gabricevic 11,050 10,650

Natalie Walter 11,200 11,450 13,80011,050

Sydney Ramolla 13,350 10,80012,850

Jacqueline Bub 11,850 13,100 11,650

156,250

2

38,350 40,900 39,00038,000

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:1995

2001

2001

2004

2004

Jhrg.

401 Pflicht - 14 Jahre und jünger - P3-P6

TV Dürkheim

Jule Harig    14,050 13,550 14,70013,050

Dora Knörzer  

Sarah Kuhmann 12,700 14,500 13,55012,000

Anna Fäth 12,400 12,150 14,05012,200

Janine Marques Peixoto 13,100 12,650 14,15013,450

162,150

1

39,850 40,700 42,90038,700

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2003

2001

2005

2003

2002

Jhrg.

TuS Niederkirchen

Anna Munddorf 13,450

Annika Schlag 14,000 13,85012,550

Claudia Schnautz 13,450 13,500

Emilia Kohlberger 12,900 13,85011,450

Hanna Littmann 12,850 13,850 13,70012,300

Helena Sager 12,750 13,40014,150

160,950

2

39,200 41,350 41,40039,000

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2004

2004

2001

2002

2003

2003

Jhrg.

TV 1864 Lambsheim 1

Leonora Löb 13,350 13,800 13,95013,350

Nina Bungert 12,350 14,00012,450

Sarah Bader 12,100 13,500 13,30012,100

Greta Günther 11,650 12,400

Finja Gabler 14,500 13,65011,450

159,100

3

37,800 41,800 41,60037,900

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2004

2004

2006

2007

2007

Jhrg.
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TV 1864 Lambsheim 2

Marei Kerth 13,100 13,600 13,40013,250

Nele Kerth 12,550 12,750 13,350

Luana Schentke 12,450 13,150

Mara Gabler 12,750 12,500 13,90012,550

Louisa Weilinger 7,750

Svenja Seibel 13,800 13,050

158,150

4

38,400 40,150 40,45039,150

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2003

2005

2004

2005

2005

2006

Jhrg.

TSG Maxdorf

Sophie Kraut 11,450 12,950 13,15012,400

Johanna Francke 12,550 13,950 13,25013,100

Sevval Akinci 12,450 12,350 14,40013,150

Nadine Schott 12,000 11,700 13,90013,450

157,500

5

37,000 39,250 41,55039,700

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2006

2005

2004

2001

Jhrg.

TSG Grünstadt

Julia Blauth 13,100 14,800 14,20014,000

Katharina Roth 12,600 12,500 12,75012,900

Myicha Linn 11,750

Lotte Heiner 12,050 12,100 10,250

Melanie Knodel 11,700 12,900 11,40012,000

155,550

6

37,750 40,200 38,70038,900

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2002

2003

2001

2004

2004

Jhrg.

VfL Neuhofen

Vivien Agel 12,550 13,400 13,50012,950

Melody Banach 11,850 13,450 12,20010,950

Lydia Holtey

Nicola Straßer

Alexandra Radevic 11,600 13,200 12,90011,750

Janina Nowak 11,600 10,550 12,85012,150

152,150

7

36,000 40,050 39,25036,850

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2003

2003

2003

2002

2004

2002

Jhrg.

SV-Kirchheim e.V.

Davina Laubscher 13,150 13,000 13,350

Lara Kroneberger 13,350 13,10010,900

Isabell Wetzel 13,450 12,40012,550

Sarah Maurer 11,800 13,150

Lilli Lawall 13,20010,800

Leni Raaf 11,400

152,000

8

38,300 39,600 39,65034,450

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Katharina Spandl 11,900 11,000

2002

2002

2003

2005

2005

2006

2007

Jhrg.
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TV Edigheim

Tamara Bolz 

Nieke Bikar 11,250 9,400 10,00011,450

Florentine Wissing 11,600 12,050 11,3508,900

Katharina Freisberg 12,700 13,950 13,00012,400

Mouna Kassem 

Jasmin Mitulla 11,300 13,500 12,55010,750

146,600

9

35,600 39,500 36,90034,600

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2005

2003

2004

2002

2003

2004

Jhrg.

402 Pflicht - 10 Jahre und jünger - P2-P5

TV Dürkheim

Hannah Feltes  13,750 13,550 13,95010,650

Johanna Kleinschroth 13,400 13,85012,000

Louisa Kleinschroth 13,750 13,150

Hannah Rechenbach 13,650 13,10013,700

Ninon Le Cocgnic 13,600 11,250 13,50013,800

162,250

1

41,100 40,350 41,30039,500

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2005

2005

2005

2006

2005

Jhrg.

TSG Grünstadt 1

Michelle Zaft 13,600 12,900 13,50013,000

Marleen Rittner 12,550 13,85013,200

Emily Kilbert 12,650 14,15013,350

Leonie Grimm

Amelie Kleber 12,700 13,100

Milena Dietz 12,350 12,700

158,700

2

38,800 38,300 41,50040,100

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Sabine Janes 12,550 13,550

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

Jhrg.

TuS Niederkirchen

Franziska Rau 13,800 12,700 13,85013,400

Laurena Pappon 12,850 11,900 11,85012,750

Marlene Deimel 13,650 12,100 12,45013,200

Antonia Humbert 13,300 13,800 13,15013,150

158,550

3

40,750 38,600 39,45039,750

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2006

2006

2007

2008

Jhrg.

VfL Neuhofen

Sina Benzing 12,950 12,300 13,55012,650

Luisa Laubersheimer 11,450 12,550 11,90012,000

Julia Ottinger 11,050 13,200 12,05010,300

Svenja Strebel 13,400 13,950 13,90013,550

155,200

4

37,800 39,700 39,50038,200

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2005

2005

2008

2005

Jhrg.
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TSG Grünstadt 2

Sophia Laysy 13,400 10,100 11,65012,850

Mara Kraus 13,300 12,700 10,80012,650

Emma Dietrich 11,300 12,300

Leonie Gaul 13,200 11,70013,250

Anna Büchler 10,300 12,000

Line Hierold 13,400

148,500

5

40,100 34,300 35,35038,750

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

Jhrg.

TG Oggersheim

Roja Jacob 13,000 10,500 13,70012,650

Giulia Meier 11,500 12,600

Lilly Bentz 12,250 10,600 12,55010,500

Abby Gensheimer 12,750 12,000 12,00010,900

Laura Meier 12,650 9,050

146,900

6

38,400 34,100 38,25036,150

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2005

2006

2006

2008

2008

Jhrg.

403 Pflicht - 8 Jahre und jünger - P2-P4

TG 04 Limburgerhof

Melina Nothaft 11,900 12,35012,450

Maren Guth 12,750 11,550 11,90012,250

Alina Friedel 12,800 11,600 12,55012,750

Mia Hornung 12,350 11,350 12,80012,950

148,800

1

37,900 35,050 37,70038,150

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2008

2007

2007

2007

Jhrg.

TV 1864 Lambsheim 

Hannah Bader 12,600 12,600 12,40011,600

Sofia Goncalves 12,450 11,700 11,30012,300

Leoni Diehl 10,950 11,500

Milena Blum 12,250 11,300

Amelie Schubart 9,800

Leonie Fritz 10,200

142,600

2

37,400 35,900 33,90035,400

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Giulia Wolf 12,350 11,600

2008

2008

2008

2009

2009

2007

2009

Jhrg.

TuS Niederkirchen 2

Helena Bansbach 12,350 11,700 11,40011,400

Klara Mundorf 12,500 12,100 11,55011,450

Lilly Knecht 11,900 10,200 10,10011,400

Lisanne Waldenberger 11,900 11,850 10,65011,350

140,250

3

36,750 35,650 33,60034,250

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2009

2009

2009

2009

Jhrg.
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TSG Grünstadt

Stella Sauer 11,700 11,850 12,50012,300

Marieke Steinmetz

Felicitas Alvarez 11,500 10,200 11,25011,300

Lotta Nippgen 9,050 9,500 10,45013,350

134,950

4

32,250 31,550 34,20036,950

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2007

2007

2007

2008

Jhrg.

TuS Niederkirchen 1

Carla Volk 11,100 9,600 10,60010,600

Josefina Grad 8,600 10,300 10,40010,750

Sophie Mahler 9,200 11,600 10,65010,650

Evi Reinhardt 11,550 11,200 10,70010,150

128,900

5

31,850 33,100 31,95032,000

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2009

2009

2010

2010

Jhrg.
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